685684  Service life calculation online  www.igus.eu/barstock-expertProduct finder online  www.igus.eu/barstock-finder
iglidur® bar
stock
Extremely wear-resistant in black – iglidur® JB
B
s
L
Dimensions
(L x B)
Material thickness s Part No.
500x300 10 / 25 SFPJB--500-300
500x610 10 / 25 SFPJB--500-610
1,000x610 10 / 25 SFPJB--1000-610
Tolerances
Material thickness Tolerance
10 +0.200 +0.900
25 +0.300 +1.500
FDA and EU 10/2011-compliant – iglidur® A160
Dimensions
(L x B)
Material thickness s Part No.
500x300 10 / 20 SFPA160--500-300
500x610 10 / 20 SFPA160--500-610
1,000x610 10 / 20 SFPA160--1000-610
Tolerances
Material thickness Tolerance
10 +0.200 +0.900
20 +0.300 +1.500
FDA-compliant – iglidur® A180
Dimensions
(L x B)
Material thickness s Part No.
500x300 10 / 20 SFPA180--500-300
500x610 10 / 20 SFPA180--500-610
1,000x610 10 / 20 SFPA180--1000-610
Tolerances
Material thickness Tolerance
10 +0.200 +0.900
20 +0.300 +1.500

ia
l t
hi
ck
ne
ss
Le
ng
th
W
id
th
Dimensions
(L x B)
Material thickness s Part No.
500x300 15 / 20 / 25 / 30 SFPA350--500-300
500x610 15 / 20 / 25 / 30 SFPA350--500-610
1,000x610 15 / 20 / 25 / 30 SFPA350--1000-610
Tolerances
Material thickness Tolerance
15 +0.300 +1.500
20 +0.300 +1.500